BradyID.com
INDUSTRIAL, ELECTRONIC & ELECTRICAL
IDENTIFICATION
High-performance solutions for
Industrial ID, Wire & Cable ID,
Product ID and more.
180
BradyID.com

Catalog # Legend
Marker Length
Inch (mm)
Markers
Per Card
Cards
Per Pkg
WM-0-PK 0 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-1-PK 1 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-2-PK 2 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-3-PK 3 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-**-PK
(replace asteresks with a number 4 - 25) 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-**-PK
(replace asteresks with a number 26 - 99) 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-601-605-PK 601-605 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-606-610-PK 606-610 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-611-615-PK 611-615 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-***-***-PK
(replace asteresks with consecutive numbers
in same manner as the line above, up to 925)
1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-921-925-PK 921-925 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
Catalog # Legend
Marker Length
Inch (mm)
Qty. of Each
Legend Per
Card
Cards
Per Pkg
WM-1-33-PK 1 - 33 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-34-66-PK 34 - 66 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-67-99-PK 67 - 99 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-100-124-PK 100 - 124 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-125-149-PK 125 - 149 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-***-***-PK
(replace asteresks with consecutive numbers
in same manner as the line above, up to 1774)
1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-1775-1779-PK 1775-1779 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
Catalog # Legend
Marker Length
Inch (mm)
Qty. of Each
Legend Per
Card
Cards
Per Pkg
WM-0-9-PK 0 - 9 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-0-10-PK 0 - 10 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-1-3-PK 1 - 3 1.50” (38 mm) 12 25
WM-1-4-PK 1 - 4 1.50” (38 mm) 9 25
WM-1-5-PK 1 - 5 1.50” (38 mm) 7 25
WM-1-6-PK 1 - 6 1.50” (38 mm) 6 25
WM-1-8-PK 1 - 8 1.50” (38 mm) 4 25
WM-1-9-PK 1 - 9 1.50” (38 mm) 4 25
WM-1-10-PK 1 - 10 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-1-12-PK 1 - 12 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-1-16-PK 1 - 16 1.50” (38 mm) 2 25
WM-1-18-PK 1 - 18 1.50” (38 mm) 2 25
WM-19-36-PK 19 - 36 1.50” (38 mm) 2 25
Number Legends
Consecutive Number Legends
Consecutive Numbers Repeated Legends